
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

100717098-15-1/1

Bitgoeul

26/07/2010  19:00
UP  TO  MATCH  98

BUNDSEN Johanna

JEPPSSON Hanna

HAWIA S Emma

ENHORNING Elin

WESTBERG Johana

WALTER Anna

HAGMAN Nathalie

KELLOKOSKI Ida

WESTBERG Emelie

ROBERTS Jamina

DAFE Edijana

KRONQVIST Tove

ENGDAHL Ebba

FOGELSTROM Hanna

IDEHN Filippa

ROXA Anna

BUNDSEN Johanna

KRONQVIST Tove

IDEHN Filippa
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
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No. Name

SWEDEN

(COURT PLAYER)
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(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.
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9
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TIME

03:30:34

02:27:13

01:34:40

02:39:56

03:19:24

05:12:35

06:52:10

05:06:08

03:34:20

03:07:10

03:43:37

03:18:19

04:25:49

06:29:25

02:09:42

04:33:45

03:30:34

03:18:19

02:09:42

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 100717098-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BUNDSEN Johanna 2 JEPPSSON Hanna 3 HAWIA S Emma 4 ENHORNING Elin 5 WESTBERG Johana 6 WALTER Anna 7 HAGMAN Nathalie 8 KELLOKOSKI Ida 

9 WESTBERG Emelie 10 ROBERTS Jamina 11 DAFE Edijana 12 KRONQVIST Tove 13 ENGDAHL Ebba 15 FOGELSTROM 16 IDEHN Filippa 17 ROXA Anna 

OPPONENT

10 CARLOS Azenaide  2 ZAPF Marlene  7 SOUZA Karoline  6 NIKITINA Irina  8 SEN Anna  8 KOVACSICS Aniko  10 PEIXOTO Myllena  14 VIEIRA Samara

 2 LOPEZ Marta  6 GROSSMANN Ina  14 KISFALUDY Anett  4 MEHMEDOVIC  90 KNEZEVIC Milena  15 CAZANGA Magda  17 FAJARDO Carolina  3 DRAVAI Gyongyi

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

68/82 24/35

27/37 17/24

19/22 20/39

35/53

19/40

14/28

18/26

20/31

15/40

14/38

12/28

19/4119/50

19/44

18/42

13/41

13/28

20/37

14/49

 1 BUNDSEN Johanna

 12 KRONQVIST Tove

 16 IDEHN Filippa

 12 FOMINA Elena

 16 VUKCEVIC Marina

 1 JANURIK Kinga

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2

Post - 5 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 3 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 6 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 7 Block - 8 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 6 Block - 2 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

1                3

1                1

2                  

1                2

                    

                  3

         1       2

2                2

2                1

5                4

4                2

7                3

4       1       1

3                1

5                  

12       1       8

9                2

28                

3       1       6

                  1

2                5

2                1

2                1

2                3

3                2

3                4

4                1

1                  

1                  

5                3

                    

                    

                    

1                  

1                1

4                2

9                1

4                5

12                

                    

                    

                    

2                9

                  1

2                2

                  3

1       1       2

2       1       2

                    

2                  

5                3

1                  

1                1

4                1

                  2

                  1

3                2

1       1         

1                1

                  3

                  1

1                  

1                3

                  2

1                  

1                1

                    

                    

2                3

                    

1                  

1                2

1                1

                    

                  2

                  1

                  1

                  2

2                1

                    

1                1

         1       2

                  1

1                  

                    

                    

4                1

                    

                    

4                1

1                  

1                  

3                  

  5/12     1/4     6/20  

 10/17               7/15  

 13/37    5/7     5/26  

  6/10     3/3     3/12  

  6/12     1/2      1/9   

 13/35    4/5    12/32 

   1/5      1/2      3/4   

   7/9                  5/6   

  1/15     2/3     5/20  

   2/6      2/2      0/5   

   1/5                  5/8   

   2/7      1/1      1/4   

   0/2      1/2      2/5   

   0/5                  1/3   

  7/11                 1/3   

   2/9                  2/6   

   0/2                  1/1   

   1/6                  3/3   

HUN 

MNE 

RUS 

ANG GER BRA RUS RUS HUN BRA BRA 

ESP GER HUN MNE MNE  ANG BRA  HUN
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